REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

-,

IN THE HIGH COURT, GAUTENG DIVISION

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE BOKAKO AJ

FNB BANK LTD

N MZATHU

B/C OF MEADOWS

M MIOLI

STORM WATERPROOFING

STD BANK LTD

GULF DRUG COMPANY

P D DINOKOANYANE

SB GUARANTEE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

CIVIL TRIAL COURT

08 MAY 2023

G CSIBANYONI

RAF

MALITI PROPERTIES CC

RAF

IGUANA AFICA

O MUEDI

RUBY PHARMACEUTICALS

T M DINOKOANYANE+4

M C DUBE

054780/22

31904/18

35799/19

65375/17

047097/22

005045/22

32541/22

7045/18

041913/22



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

TG MATLAWE

STD BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

CVI SHACKLETON

EX PARTE: B BENNETT

L DU PLESSIS

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

CVI SHACKLETON

STD BANK LTD

HJELS

METROPOLITAN LIFE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

AJBOTH

N S COSTA

P BAALEN+1

A VERWEY

N V ROTHMAN+1

B ANDLOVU

LOK CONSULTING

M REICHERT

M A NTSALAZE+1

RAF

M MORARE

62625/16

165040/22

022234/22

22652/22

000009/23

029126/22

035286/22

001825/20

042544/22

000127/23

002259/23

32872/17

34738/22



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

EX PARE: R F MATHABETHE

ABSA BANK LTD

SMECSA LTD+4

CHANGING TIDES

F T MASONTO

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

N E RANKHODODO

NTIONAL TREASURY+2

C M MTHETHWA

RAF

| M MOKOENA

037301/22

029427/22

30281/22

050602/22

66968/17

56366/21

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON

CASELINE

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

ABSA BANK LTD

ARES PROTECTION

CHANGING TIDES

CSG RESOUCING

FERENTILLO INVESTMENTS

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MGM-BLUHRAY LTD

COMMISSIONER SAPS

D O STANGER

JUPITER SECURITY SOLUTIONS

MOTOMARK LTD

G H NTOMBELA

037760/22

060759/22

055183/22

051788/22

058430/22

028296/22



